Firma: Laptop Centar d.o.o.
Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs
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canyen, FRR20WpknputsdO0V-240V, Output: 1 port chq
Canyon, PD 20W Input: 100V-240V,
Output: 1 port charge: USB-C:PD
20W (5V3A9V2.22A12V1.67A) , Eu
plug, Over- Voltage , over-heated,
over-cu

Sifra: 46062
Kategorija prozivoda: Adapteri
Proizvodac: Canyon

Cena: 787,00 din.

Marketing Model Name: H-20 Commercial Name:
Power adapter Canyon H-20-02 Power Device Type:
PD 20W USB-C Black (CNE-
CHA20B02)
Power Adapter Power Device Location:
External Input Voltage:
AC 100-240V Input Power Connectors
1 Buaitityoltage:
DC5-12V Rated Current:
3A Maximum Output Power:
20 W Output Power Connectors
1 BuantttPower Connectors Type:
USB-C Circuit Protection:
Over Voltage Over Temperature Power Adapter and Power Supply

Over Current Short Circuit
Protection



Features:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Power Delivery
CE RoHSs, ERP
DC 5912V 3A20W
Black

30 mm

42.3 mm

80 mm

559

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
81 mm

33 mm

127 mm
0.076 kg
0.055 kg

1

495 mm

275 mm

270 mm

6.38 kg

0.021 kg

0 kg

84

Retail
5291485008598
56

4704

Certifications:

USB Type C:

External Color:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight

RaetkPPackaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Package Type:
EAN Code:
Quantity of the boxes per pallet

B:=$RRYBEhe packs per pallet
(by sea)(pcs):



